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4324F3C9DE75036E8525620A0069B80E
CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Anne Buttimer/O=ARRB

07/31/1995

3:16:30 PM

07/31/1995

3:14:44 PM

Subpoena information for gum shoe issue # 20

David - | have the information for service of a subpoena on South Central Bell Telephone. | am ready to go
with this as soon as you deem it appropriate to proceed.
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